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202000227 NEWSFR 12/20/2020

20-227 SFR 1,120 06/16/2020

2022HX Base Yr

1285 SW INDIAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,626 115.8300 129.73 210,941 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1343

BAS 1,343 100 2022 1,343 167,258

FGR 420 55 2022 231 28,769

FOP 52 30 2022 16 1,993

FOP 119 30 2022 36 4,483

1,934 1,626 202,503

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=60,20] S23 E15 S4 E5 S3 D4R4 S1 E21 N35 W13
W17 W15 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=75,47] S8 E9 N1 U4L4 N3 W5 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=75,13] S7 E17 N7 W17 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=84,55] S20 E21 N20 W21 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 516.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,548

1,548

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


